Bezirksfeuerwehrkommando Melk

Regensburger Strasse 46 | 3380 Pochlarn

EMail: bfk.melk@feuerwehr.gv.at | Blaulicht-SMS: K2312000G13I
Blaulicht-SMS: K101737G85

Nr.

16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40

41
42
43
44

Gruppe

Nochling 1
Nochling 2
Artstetten-Nussendorf

Kirnberg

Altenmarkt

Maria Taferl

St.Oswald 1
Weins-Ysperdorf
Neukirchen am Ostrong 2
Munichreith a.0.

Ysper

Ybbs/Donau
Blindenmarkt

Neukirchen am Ostrong 3
Golling

Pdchlarn
Artstetten-Nussendorf

Ysper

Heiligenblut 2

Neukirchen am Ostrong 5
St.Oswald 1

Neukirchen am Ostrong 2
Loosdorf

St.Leonhard am Forst 2
Kilb

Heiligenblut 1
Spielberg-Pielach
St.Gotthard

Neukirchen am Ostrong 3
Ruprechtshofen 2

Mank 1

St.Anton/Jessnitz
Neukirchen am Ostrong 5
Brunnwiesen 1

Inning 1

Ruprechtshofen 1

Golling

Heiligenblut 1
St.Leonhard am Forst 2
Loosdorf

St.Gotthard
Diesendorf 1
Hausling
Matzleinsdorf

18.06.2025 14:27:15

Bewerbsplan des

54. Bezirksfeuerwehrleistungsbewerb

FFNr

12314
12314
12414

12108
12301
12312
12318
12319
12405
12413
12320
12509
12501
12405
12207

12219
12414

12320
12403
12405
12318
12405
12213
12112
12106
12403
12224
12111
12405
12110
12109
18210
12405
12102
12105
12110
12207

12403
12112
12213

12111
12103
12208
12215

FFBezeichnung

FF Nochling
FF Nochling
FF Artstetten

FF Kirnberg

FF Altenmarkt

FF Maria Taferl

FF St.Oswald

FF Weins-Ysperdorf

FF Neukirchen am Ostrong
FF Munichreith a.0.

FF Ysper

FF Ybbs/Donau

FF Blindenmarkt

FF Neukirchen am Ostrong
FF Golling

FF Péchlarn
FF Artstetten

FF Ysper

FF Heiligenblut

FF Neukirchen am Ostrong
FF St.Oswald

FF Neukirchen am Ostrong
FF Loosdorf

FF St.Leonhard am Forst
FF Kilb

FF Heiligenblut

FF Spielberg-Pielach

FF St.Gotthard

FF Neukirchen am Ostrong
FF Ruprechtshofen

FF Mank

FF St.Anton/Jessnitz

FF Neukirchen am Ostrong
FF Brunnwiesen

FF Inning

FF Ruprechtshofen

FF Golling

FF Heiligenblut
FF St.Leonhard am Forst
FF Loosdorf

FF St.Gotthard
FF Diesendorf
FF Hausling

FF Matzleinsdorf

Wertungsklasse

BB / Eigene
BA / Eigene

BAV / verschiedene
Feuerwehren

BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BB / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BB / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BB / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene

BAV / verschiedene
Feuerwehren

BA / Eigene

SAV / verschiedene
Feuerwehren

BA / Eigene
BB / Eigene
BA / Eigene
SB / Eigene
SB / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
SA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BAG / Gaste
SA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene

SBV / verschiedene
Feuerwehren

SA / Eigene
SA / Eigene

SAV / verschiedene
Feuerwehren

SA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BB / Eigene
BA / Eigene

Meldezeit

21.06.2025 11:45
21.06.2025 11:45
21.06.2025 11:45

21.06.2025 11:45
21.06.2025 11:45
21.06.2025 11:45
21.06.2025 11:45
21.06.2025 11:45
21.06.2025 12:15
21.06.2025 12:15
21.06.2025 12:15
21.06.2025 12:15
21.06.2025 12:30
21.06.2025 12:30
21.06.2025 12:30

21.06.2025 12:30
21.06.2025 12:45

21.06.2025 12:45
21.06.2025 12:45
21.06.2025 12:45
21.06.2025 13:00
21.06.2025 13:00
21.06.2025 13:00
21.06.2025 13:00
21.06.2025 13:15
21.06.2025 13:15
21.06.2025 13:15
21.06.2025 13:15
21.06.2025 13:30
21.06.2025 13:30
21.06.2025 13:30
21.06.2025 13:30
21.06.2025 13:45
21.06.2025 13:45
21.06.2025 13:45
21.06.2025 13:45
21.06.2025 14:00

21.06.2025 14:00
21.06.2025 14:00
21.06.2025 14:00

21.06.2025 14:15
21.06.2025 14:15
21.06.2025 14:15

21.06.2025 14:15
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Nr.

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72

Gruppe

Ruprechtshofen 1
Mank 1
Petzenkirchen-Bergland
P&bring 1

Inning 1

Brunnwiesen 1

Texing

Hub-Lehen 1

Inning 2

Hirm

St.Leonhard am Forst 1
Brunnwiesen 2
Bischofstetten
Diesendorf 2
Albrechtsberg-Neubach
Hub-Lehen 2

Hausling

Matzleinsdorf

Pébring 1
Petzenkirchen-Bergland
Texing

Hub-Lehen 1

Hurm

St.Leonhard am Forst 1
St.Martin/Ybbsfeld
Diesendorf 2
Bischofstetten
Hub-Lehen 2

18.06.2025 14:27:15

FFNr

12110
12109
12506
12407
12105
12102
12114
18203
12105
12104
12112
12102
12101
12103
12202
18203
12208
12215
12407
12506
12114
18203
12104
12112
12507
12103
12101
18203

FFBezeichnung

FF Ruprechtshofen

FF Mank

FF Petzenkirchen-Bergland
FF P&bring

FF Inning

FF Brunnwiesen

FF Texing

FF Hub-Lehen

FF Inning

FF Harm

FF St.Leonhard am Forst
FF Brunnwiesen

FF Bischofstetten

FF Diesendorf

FF Albrechtsberg-Neubach
FF Hub-Lehen

FF Hausling

FF Matzleinsdorf

FF Pdbring

FF Petzenkirchen-Bergland
FF Texing

FF Hub-Lehen

FF Hurm

FF St.Leonhard am Forst
FF St.Martin/Ybbsfeld

FF Diesendorf

FF Bischofstetten

FF Hub-Lehen

Wertungsklasse

SA / Eigene
SA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
SA / Eigene
SA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BAG / Gaste
BB / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BB / Eigene
BB / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BA / Eigene
BBG / Gaste
SB / Eigene
SA / Eigene
SA / Eigene
SA/ Eigene
SA/ Eigene
SAG / Gaste
SA/ Eigene
SB / Eigene
BA / Eigene
SA / Eigene
SA / Eigene
SBG / Gaste

Meldezeit

21.06.2025 14:30
21.06.2025 14:30
21.06.2025 14:30
21.06.2025 14:30
21.06.2025 14:45
21.06.2025 14:45
21.06.2025 14:45
21.06.2025 14:45
21.06.2025 15:00
21.06.2025 15:00
21.06.2025 15:00
21.06.2025 15:00
21.06.2025 15:15
21.06.2025 15:15
21.06.2025 15:15
21.06.2025 15:15
21.06.2025 15:30
21.06.2025 15:30
21.06.2025 15:30
21.06.2025 15:30
21.06.2025 15:45
21.06.2025 15:45
21.06.2025 15:45
21.06.2025 15:45
21.06.2025 16:00
21.06.2025 16:00
21.06.2025 16:00
21.06.2025 16:00
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